Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquiries 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

/N
on-Adjustable Racks
Form#	C0836-18/24/36/48A/M	(06/05/13)
2-/12"
[64mm]
RANGE3" MIN
[75mm]
5" MAX
[133mm]
Vermin
Proof
DAIS Mounting
Model # Description
Total BTU
(NAT. Gas)
C0836-18A CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	18"	Wide	w/SB 54,000
C0836-18AM CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	18"	Wide	MT 54,000
C0836-24A CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	24"	Wide	w/SB 72,000
C0836-24AM CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	24"	Wide	MT 72,000
C836-36A* CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	36"	Wide	w/Oven 148,000
C0836-36A CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	36"	Wide	w/SB 108,000
C0836-36AM CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	36"	Wide	MT 108,000
C0836-48A CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	48"	Wide	w/SB 144,000
C0836-48AM CI	Radiants	w/Non-Adj.	Grate	-	48"	Wide	MT 144,000
CI = Cast Iron, SB = Storage Base, MT = Modular Top on Stand
*	Add	Suffix	"RC"	for	Convection	Oven	Base	(i.e.	C836-36ARC)
Interior Dimensions: In (mm)
Product Height Width Depth